LM
61
81
N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
LM6181 100 mA, 100 MHz Current Feedback Amplifier
General Description
The LM6181 current-feedback amplifier offers an unparal­
leled combination of bandwidth, slew-rate, and output cur­

Recovery from an Input that
Exceeds the Common-Mode Range
Ordering Information
Temperature Range
NSC
DrawingPackage Military
— 55°C to +  125°C
Industrial
-40°Cto +85°C
8-Pin LM6181AMN LM6181AIN
N08E
Molded DIP LM6181IN
8-Pin Small Outline LM6181 AIM-8
M08A
Molded Package LM6181IM-8
16-Pin LM6181AIM
M16A
Small Outline LM6181IM
8-Pin
Ceramic DIP
LM6181AMJ/883
J08A